De flexibele
oplossing
Radiateurslang
Eteha bv – Slangtechniek
Papendrecht - Netherlands
tel. +31 - (0)88 – 66 55 800
fax +31 - (0)88 – 66 55 801
website :  www.eteha.nl
    email : eteha@eteha.nl
RADIACORD
Cooling water hose
resistant against the most common cooling liquids
Working pressure:      6 bar (ID 10-25 mm), 4 bar from ID 28 mm
Temperature range:   from -30°C / +110°C (ID 10-25mm max. +100°C)
Tube:                             EPDM, black, smooth
Cover:                            EPDM, black, fabric finish
* Extruded version - tube and cover smooth
Marking:  RADIACORD® PN BAR MAX. 100°C LOTNR**
Ø Inner mm Wall mm Ø Outer mm Length mtr Item No.
10 3.5 17 40 AW3R010R
13 3,5 20 40 AW3R013R
15 3,5 22 40 AW3R015R
18 3,5 25 40 AW3R018R
20 3,5 27 40 AW3R020R
22 3,5 29 40 AW3R022R
25 3,5 32 40 AW3R025R
28 3.5 35 40 AW3R028R
30 3.5 37 40 AW3R030R
32 3.5 39 40 AW3R032R
35 3.5 42 40 AW3R035R
38 3.5 45 40 AW3R038R
40 3.5 47 40 AW3R040R
42 3.5 49 40 AW3R042R
45 4 55 40 AW3R045R
48 4 56 40 AW3R048R
50 4.5 59 40 AW3R050R
60 5 70 40 AW3R060R
63 5 73 40 AW3R063R
76 4 84 40 AW3R076R
90 4 98 20 AW3R090R
102 4 110 40 AW3R102R
110 6 122 20 AW3R110R